Brenda MacDonald
*Sales Rep.

Thinking of buying
or selling?

Call Brenda MacDonald® for
a FREE market evaluation

(0% 877-5165
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LYNN* & JOHN**
DREWRY

“Sales Rep., "*Assoc. Broker

2O9I873-0440
1-800-263-3434

REALTOR

GLEN WILLIAMS EXECUTIVE -
PRESTIGIOUS OAK RIDGE DRIVE
4+1 BEDROOMS - FINISHED BASEMENT
4 CAR GARAGE

* Wonderful estate home backing onto farmland
* Great views from all directions
» Magnificent mature private landscaped

property

RVMM'* * Spacious rooms, Mn flr Den, 9 ft Ceilings, 2
Fireplaces
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JOHN HILL*.
MATTHEW HILL* &
GLENDA HUGHES

905)877-5165

Johnson Assaciates

JESSIE
JACOBS
*Sales Rep.

29877-5169

Johmson Associates

¢ condition.

MCGUCKEN

*Sales Rep.

“0°I877-5165

Johnson Associates

www.lynnandjnhn.ca

aﬁﬁ v $399 900 g

DON'T MISS OUT ON THIS ONE!!

Popular “Westminster” model with lots of

upgrades. Brand new Berber carpeting, solid |

cherry kitchen cupboards, gas fireplace, central
air, and a beautifully [andscaped backyard with
water feature. A great home in move-in
05-582-30

More pictures on our website:

= _. i

) HONEY FOR THE MONEY

This ravine setting offers picture book loveliness
on a huge ravine lot. 3 bedrooms up, 2 bedrooms
down. Gorgeous upgraded main washroom offers
jacuzzi tub. Glowing hardwood flooring in
living/dining rooms, extra 4 pc. bath in lower level.
Huge recently finished rec room. What a deal!!
Close to shopping, churches, schools. Newl

prlced at $289 900.

STUNNING 4 BEDROOM...

‘Country Squire' model with loads of upgrades!
Gorgeous kitchen renovation, updated baths,
hardwood & ceramic floors, main fioor family room
with new picture window overlooking mature yard
with private interlock patio, beautifully maintained,
furnace & CAC (2002) close to schools, parks &
shopping. Call Jodie* today for more details.
05-598-30

TAKE THIS OPPORTUNITY TO
BUILD IN CALEDON!

EVA ROSSI

“aales Rep.

058743086

s Village in northwest Caledon and have
ROYAL LEPAGE town water, gas and cable available, this

PCR Reate 65 x 200" lot is for you. Please call EVA [§ .

RCR Realty

INDEPENDENTLY OWNED & OPERATED

H{JSSI* for more information.

VMAUREEN Upgrades galnre! Large than it looks. 5+1
PLUCINSKY bdrm, 3 full washrms. Wheelchair accessible
"Sales Rep. fam rm, bdrm & washroom. Large square
f}ﬂujgn 5211 fam rm with floor/ceiling granite FP. Lowest
level with 6th bdrm, 3 pc & roughed-in Kkit.
1-800-834-5516 Large landscaped lot on quiet street. Walk to
grade & middle school.Quick access to Hwy
7, W.C. Blvd. & 401.
More pictures and directions on my website

http Hmaureen r.:a
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Call KIM ATTWELL* today
for a NO-OBLIGATION
Professional
Market Evaluation

of your home

ATTWELL

"Sales Rep.

209877-9165

Johnson Associates

ELAINE
BLAIR

"Sales Rep.

of Credit River frontage in Boston Mills.
(905)877-5165 3 bedroom century home, well
maintained with 2 car garage and
workshop. Call Mike Cooke* or Elaine

05 596 60

If you would like to live near a quaint |

MIKE ADAMS

"Sales Rep

OT7.5211

TIME
OFFERED

MARTHA
SUMMERS.CA

“Sales Rep.

056775165

Johnson Associates

Associate Broker

877-8211

REAMBX

REAL ESTATE

CONDO TOWNHOUSE
3 bedroom ‘A’ model with finished |

‘walkout basement. Living room has

balcony for quiet times. Steps from |
Credit River and park/play area. Great |
location. Well established complex. |
Updated windows. A must see! Great |

n

Prestigious wooded location. Superb
contemporary/country, open concept custom
home ideal for growing family, entertaining,
home office/nanny’s quarters. Large picture
windows, 3 wood burning fireplaces. Totally
private, inground pnnl 2.82 acres. $765,000.
MarthaSummers.ca®.

www.marthasummers.ca
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OPEN HOUSE SAT & SUN SEPT 17818

14 HARLEY ROAD

Escape to Georgetown. Meticulously maintained, raised
bungalow complete with all the bells and whistles. 9 years
new, solid brick, double garage with remote, 3 bedroom

MONIQUE
SIMAN[}L

home. Cheery neutral decor, hardwood in principal rooms,
new ceramic tile in eat-in kitchen, CAC Aug ‘05, main floor

laundry, large brilliant above grade windows on lower level.

416- 235 250

Lush, fenced in backyard with deck and canopy with walk-

out from kitchen. Offered at 339K! For your personal tour,
call Monique Simand! @ 416 357 9277 (direct line)

SANDRA PRATT

"*Sales Rep

1-800-461-2686

SELECT REALTY

Cute as a button! Beautifully kept, freshly
painted home with hardwoods and ceramic
floors. 3rd bdrm is a formal dining room but
easily converted back. Stunning full gardens
with water fountain, walking distance to parks,
pool, GO train and rec center. This one is a
must see! Please call Sandra* to wew this
home today!

" Delivered to over 24,445 Homes in the Haiton Hills Area




